
NAVY CHILDREN SCH. NAUSENABAGH VISAKHAPATNAM AP

CBSE EXAM CLASS 10
CBSE-SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION 2017

Instant Analysis

REPORT BEE'S PARTNERS

1/13



NAVY CHILDREN SCH. NAUSENABAGH VISAKHAPATNAM AP
CBSE-SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION 2017 

REPORT BEE CAN GIVE THIS ANALYSIS FOR ALL
STANDARDS
call us at 044 4201 8991

*Performance Index- A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.

REPORT BEE HELPING SCHOOLS WITH CBSE CCE REPORT CARDS

100+ CBSE schools use us for
1. Quick and error free CCE COMPLIANT report cards
2. Performance analysis at school, standard and student level instantly to make improvements
3. Online mark entry by teachers using any internet device (computer, laptop and mobile). The product takes care of all mark conversions/aggregations.

For more info please visit www.reportbee.com

"As per the requirement of CBSE, the format framed fascinated both management and parents. Presentation is very attractive, impressive and error free with all the required information. Thank you for fulfilling our needs
and also for timely delivery" - Chinmaya Vidyalaya, Nagapattinam

STUDENTS
ENROLLED

193
STUDENTS
APPEARED

193
STUDENTS
PASSED

193
OVERALL
PASS %

100.0%

AVERAGE
GRADE

A1
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91
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116
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Legend
GRADE A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E1 E2
MARKS 91-100 81-90 71-80 61-70 51-60 41-50 33-40 21-32 00-20

ABT - ABSENT TRNS - TRANSFER

*Performance Index - A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.

SUBJECT NAME Average Grade Average GP Performance Index*
Grade distribution

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E1 E2 AB TRNS

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 # Students Enrolled

PAINTING A1 10 100 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

ENGLISH COMM. A1 9.4 92
114

51 23 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 193

COMM. SANSKRIT A1 9.3 90 17 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

HINDI COURSE-B A1 9.2 88
87

37 32 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 166

SOCIAL SCIENCE A1 9.1 87
98

42 28 19 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 193

SCIENCE-THEORY A2 8.9 85
77 53 44 14 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 193

MATHEMATICS A2 8.7 82
69 53 32 28 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 192
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Legend
GRADE A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E1 E2
MARKS 91-100 81-90 71-80 61-70 51-60 41-50 33-40 21-32 00-20

H - HIGHEST L - LOWEST M - MARK G - GRADE
ABT - ABSENT TRNS - TRANSFER ** - UPGRADED GRADE BY ONE LEVEL

STUDENTS ACADEMIC MARK LIST

*Performance Index - A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.

Rank* Roll No. Student Name CGPA Overall Grade Result
PAINTING ENGLISH COMM. COMM. SANSKRIT HINDI COURSE-B SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE-THEORY MATHEMATICS

FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total

6 4106558 SHAMBHAVI BAJPAI 9 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A2 A2 B2 A2** B1 C1 B1**

19 4106559 PINNASI JEEVAN 6.4 B2 QUAL B1 B2 B2 B1 C1 B2 B1 D C1 C1 C2 C1** C1 D C1**

1 4106560 GANAPATHIRAJU NEERAJ VARMA 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 B1 A1** A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1

3 4106561 SHAIK BHASHIT IMRAN HAZHAR 9.6 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A2 A2 A2 A1** A1 B1 A2

15 4106562 T VIJAY DUTTA SAIKRISHNA KAU 7.2 B1 QUAL A2 B1 B1 A2 C1 B2 A1 C2 B2 B2 C2 B2** B2 C2 B2**

3 4106563 KIRAN KUMARI 9.6 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 B1 A2 A2 B2 A2**

6 4106564 TANNU KUMARI 9 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A1 A2 A2 A1 B1 A2 A2 B1 A2** A2 B2 A2**

11 4106565 SHUBHAM YADAV 8 B1 QUAL A2 B1 A2 A2 B2 B1 A2 B2 B1 B1 B2 B1** B1 C1 B2**

10 4106566 GAVARA MANISHA 8.2 A2 QUAL A2 A1 A1 A2 C1 B2 A1 B1 A2 B1 C1 B1** B1 D B2**

1 4106567 ANIKET SHUKLA 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1

1 4106569 AKANKSHA YADAV 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 B1 A1**

1 4106570 PREETI 10 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1

1 4106571 SOMYA KUMARI 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1

4 4106572 Y SREE LALITHANJANI JAGRUITH 9.4 A1 QUAL A2 A1 A1** A1 A2 A2 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A2 A1 C1 A2**

3 4106573 ASHA TIWARI 9.6 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A2 A2 B2 A2**

4 4106574 SIMRAN MISHRA 9.4 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1** A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2**

4 4106575 ADVAITA NAIR JAIRATH 9.4 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 B1 A2 A1 B1 A1** B1 B2 B1**

4 4106576 V ARAVIND KARTHIK 9.4 A1 QUAL A2 A1 A1 A2 B1 A2 A1 B2 A2** A1 A2 A1 B1 B2 A2**

1 4106577 PRIYA 10 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 B1 A1**

13 4106578 SNEHA PRAJAPATI 7.6 B1 QUAL A2 B2 B1 A2 B2 B1 A2 C2 B2 B1 C1 B1** B2 C2 B2**

6 4106579 AKASH NAIR 9 A2 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A2 A2 A2 A1 B1 A2 A2 B2 A2** A2 C2 B1**

3 4106580 SYEDA MAHIRA HUSSAIN 9.6 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 A1 A1 A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2**

10 4106581 ADITYA ANAND 8.2 A2 QUAL B1 A2 A2 A2 B2 B1 A2 C1 B1** A2 B2 B1 A2 C1 B1**

4 4106582 TANISHA CHAHAR 9.4 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 B1 A2 B1 B2 A2** A2 B2 A2**

2 4106583 SMRITI VENKATRAMAN 9.8 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A2 A1** A1 B2 A2**

10 4106584 RAMAN DEEP 8.2 A2 QUAL A2 B1 A2** A2 B2 B1 A2 B2 B1 B1 B2 B1** B1 B2 B1

18 4106585 KARRI KUSHAL REDDY 6.6 B2 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B1 C2 C1 A2 C2 B2** B2 C2 C1 C1 C2 C1**

10 4106586 ADARSH KUMAR 8.2 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A2 B2 B1 A2 C1 B1** B1 B2 B1 B1 C1 B1**

10 4106587 MOHAMMAD ABUL KHAIR 8.2 A2 QUAL A2 B1 A2 A2 B2 B1 A2 C1 B1** B1 B2 B1 B2 C1 B1**

20 4106588 VANAPALLI SUMANTH 5.8 C1 QUAL B2 B2 B2 C1 D C2 B1 E1 C1** C1 C2 C1** C1 D C2

9 4106589 SHYAMAL SAHU 8.4 A2 QUAL A2 B1 A2** A1 B2 B1 A1 A2 A2 A2 B2 B1 A2 C1 B1**

17 4106590 TARA DUBEY 6.8 B2 QUAL A2 B1 B1 A2 B1 B1 B1 D C1 C1 D C1** C1 D C1**

14 4106591 ASHUTOSH SINGH SOLANKI 7.4 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 A2 B1 A2 B1 D C1 B1 C1 B2** B2 C1 B2**

6 4106592 SAHIL CHAUHAN 9 A2 QUAL A2 B1 A2 A1 B1 A2 A1 B2 A2** A2 B1 A2 A2 B2 A2**
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5 4106593 ASHISH KUMAR 9.2 A1 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A1 A2 A1** A1 B1 A2 A1 A2 A2 A2 B2 A2**

4 4106594 MANJIMA CHATTERJEE 9.4 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1 A1 B1 A2 A1 A2 A1** A2 A2 A2 A2 B2 A2**

10 4106595 MINAKSHI NEGI 8.2 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A1 B1 A2 A2 B2 B1 B1 C1 B1** B1 C2 B2**

1 4106596 ANUSHA JHA 10 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1** A2 A2 A1**

1 4106597 PALAK SINGH 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1

3 4106598 RISHABH YADAV 9.6 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A2 A1 A2 A1 A2 A2 A2 A1 A2 A1**

14 4106599 RONIT KUMAR SINGH 7.4 B1 QUAL B1 B2 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 C1 B2 B2 C2 B2** B2 C2 B2**

4 4106600 PANNIR RUKMINI APARNA 9.4 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A2 B1 A2** A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A2 A2 C1 A2**

1 4106601 VAIBHAV KUMAR 10 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1** A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1

9 4106602 GARIMA TRIPATHI 8.4 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A1 A2 A2 A1 B2 A2** A2 B2 B1 B1 C2 B2**

7 4106603 RIANNA SIMON 8.8 A2 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A2 B2 B1 A1 C1 B1 B1 B1 A2** B1 A2 A2**

5 4106604 SWATI SINGH 9.2 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2** A2 C1 B1**

1 4106605 MOHAMMAD HASIM ANSARI 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1

9 4106606 CHILLA PRAGNA DEEPIKA REDDY 8.4 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A1 B2 A2** A1 C1 B1 A2 B2 B1 B1 C1 B1**

5 4106607 CHINTA NISHANT 9.2 A1 QUAL A2 A2 A1** A1 B1 A2 A1 B1 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 B2 A2**

1 4106608 PALADUGU JANIKA 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1

17 4106609 ABHINAV SHARMA 6.8 B2 QUAL B2 B2 B2 B1 C1 B2 B2 D C1 B2 C2 B2** B1 C2 B2**

1 4106610 ARUNIMA DEB 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1

3 4106611 KARTIK CHAUHAN 9.6 A1 QUAL A2 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1 A2 B1 A1** A2 C1 B1**

1 4106612 NANDINI SOORA 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1

10 4106613 YESHU SINGH 8.2 A2 QUAL A2 B1 A2 A2 B1 B1 A2 B2 B1 B1 B2 B1** A2 C1 B1**

9 4106614 AYUSH TIWARI 8.4 A2 QUAL A2 B1 A2** A1 B1 A2 A1 B2 B1 B1 C1 B1** A2 C1 B1

1 4106615 ISHAAN SINGH 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1

3 4106616 RAUNAK RAJ 9.6 A1 QUAL A2 B1 A2 A1 A2 A1** A1 A1 A1 A2 A2 A1** A1 B1 A2

1 4106617 SHITANSHU YADAV 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1

4 4106618 ASHUTOSH PRATAP SINGH 9.4 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A2 A1 A2 A1** A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2

1 4106619 SANJANA KUMARI 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1

10 4106620 BABLU SINHA 8.2 A2 QUAL A2 B1 B1 A2 B2 B1 A1 B1 A2 B1 C1 B1** B1 C1 B1**

1 4106621 TARANG SHANKAR NAGAR 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1 A2 A2 A1** A1 A1 A1

3 4106622 NIKITA KANKARWAL 9.6 A1 QUAL A2 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1 A2 A2 A2 A2 C1 A2**

3 4106623 YOGESH SAINI 9.6 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1 A1 B1 A2 A2 A2 A2 A1 A2 A1**

1 4106624 GARV AHLAWAT 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1

2 4106625 ABHIJIT NAIR 9.8 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A2

11 4106626 JAIWANT SINGH RAGHAV 8 B1 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A2 B2 B1 A2 B2 B1 B1 B2 B1** B1 C2 B2**

10 4106627 AMAN SINGH 8.2 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A1 B2 B1 A2 C1 B1** B1 B2 B1** A2 B1 B1

1 4106628 DEV KARTIK 10 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1 A1 B1 A1** A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1

1 4106629 SHREYAS CHAUDHRY 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1

5 4106630 NISHANT RAI 9.2 A1 QUAL A2 A2 A1** A1 A2 A2 A1 A2 A2 A1 B1 A2** A1 A2 A2

11 4106631 SINGAVARAPU VASANTHI 8 B1 QUAL A1 A2 A2 A2 C1 B2 A2 B2 B1 B1 B2 B1** A2 C1 B1**

2 4106632 NIDHI YADAV 9.8 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 B1 A1** A2 A2 A1** A1 B1 A2

10 4106633 NIKHIL KUMAR LOHCHAB 8.2 A2 QUAL B1 B1 A2** A2 B2 B1 B1 B2 B1 B1 C1 B1** B2 B1 B1

16 4106634 ASHIK KUSHWAHA 7 B2 QUAL B1 B2 B2 A2 C1 B2 B1 C1 B2 B1 C2 B2** B1 C2 B2**
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FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total

15 4106635 KUMARI SANJANA YADAV 7.2 B1 QUAL A2 B1 B1 A1 B2 B1 A2 C2 B2 B1 C2 B2** C1 D C1**

6 4106636 GAURAV SOORA 9 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A1 B1 A2 A1 B1 A2 A2 B2 A2** A2 B1 A2**

13 4106637 RAHUL KUMAR SHAW 7.6 B1 QUAL A2 B2 B1 A2 B1 B1 B1 C1 B1** B1 C1 B2 B1 D B2**

11 4106638 YUVRAJ YADAV 8 B1 QUAL A2 B1 B1 A1 C1 B1 A1 C2 B1** A1 B2 B1 A2 C1 B1**

3 4106639 SHIVANG SINGH YADAV 9.6 A1 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A2 A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1

1 4106640 ANKITA 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1

3 4106641 MUKUND KUMAR 9.6 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1 A1 B1 A2 A1 B1 A2

6 4106642 SIMARJIT SINGH 9 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A1 B2 A2** A1 B2 A2** A2 B1 A2 A1 B1 A2

2 4106643 AYUSH PAUL 9.8 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1 A2 A2 A1** A1 A2 A2

4 4106644 TUSHAR DEWAL 9.4 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1 A1 B1 A2 A1 C1 A2** A2 B1 A2 A1 B1 A1**

1 4106645 ROHAN JHA 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1

5 4106646 SHUBHAM SHARMA 9.2 A1 QUAL A2 B1 A2 A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2 A2 B2 A2**

1 4106647 ROSHNI JOSHY 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1

10 4106648 GUNJAN SHARMA 8.2 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A1 A2 A1 A2 C1 B1** B1 C1 B2 B1 C2 B2**

15 4106649 AASHISH KUMAR 7.2 B1 QUAL A2 B1 B1 A2 B2 B1 B1 C2 B2** B2 C2 C1 B2 C2 B2**

5 4106650 GATTA SIDDHARTHA KAUSHIK 9.2 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1** A1 B1 A2 A1 B1 A2 A1 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2**

9 4106651 SHAIK SARFARAJ AHAMED 8.4 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 B1 B2 B1 A2 B2 A2** B1 B2 B1** A2 B2 B1

4 4106652 TANU 9.4 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1 A1 B1 A2 A1 B1 A2 A2 A2 A1** A2 B2 A2**

12 4106653 DHEERAJ GOSWAMI 7.8 B1 QUAL B1 B2 B1 B1 B2 B1** B1 C1 B2 B1 B2 B1** A2 B2 B1

12 4106654 SHANTONU KUNDU 7.8 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B1 B2 B1** A2 C2 B2 B1 B2 B1** A1 B2 B1

15 4106655 RAHUL KUMAR 7.2 B1 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A2 C1 B2 A2 C1 B2 C1 C1 B2** B2 D C1**

1 4106656 SUKHMANDEEP SINGH PARIHAR 10 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1** A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1

1 4106657 DUDDU SREE HARSHA 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1

11 4106658 NEERAJ SINGH POONIA 8 B1 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A2 C2 B1** A2 C1 B1 B1 B2 B1** B1 C2 B2

1 4106659 TUSHAR VERMA 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1

1 4106660 AMAN KUMAR 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1

10 4106661 SHAMA PARVEEN 8.2 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 B1 A2 B2 B1 B1 C1 B1** B1 C1 B1**

1 4106662 KRITI GOEL 10 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1**

10 4106663 ADITI KUMARI 8.2 A2 QUAL A2 A1 A2 A1 A2 A2 A2 C1 B2 A2 C1 B1** A2 C1 B1**

9 4106664 AMAN RAWAL 8.4 A2 QUAL A1 A2 A2 A1 B1 A2 A1 B1 B1 B1 B2 B1** B1 B2 B1**

1 4106665 ANEETA KURIAN 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 B1 A1**

1 4106666 DEEKSHA YADAV 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1**

1 4106667 SRISHTI LAHIRI 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1

3 4106668 ABHISHEK TIWARI 9.6 A1 QUAL A2 A2 A1** A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 B1 A2 A2 B1 A2**

4 4106669 PARTH SAPRE 9.4 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A2 B1 A1** A1 B1 A2 A2 B1 A2 A1 B2 A2**

10 4106670 AIMAN SHARMA 8.2 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A2 B2 B1 A2 B2 B1 B1 C1 B1** B1 C1 B1**

2 4106671 SIMRAN KAUR 9.8 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 B1 A1** A2 B1 A2**

13 4106672 PALAK DIMRI 7.6 B1 QUAL A1 B1 A2 A2 B1 A2 A2 C2 B2** B2 C2 B2** B1 C2 C1

2 4106673 KAPIL KUMAR 9.8 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1** A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A2

8 4106674 KAJAL SAIN 8.6 A2 QUAL A1 A2 A2 A1 A2 A2 A1 A2 A2 A2 B2 A2** B1 C2 B2**

1 4106675 SWATHI BHASKARAN 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1

1 4106676 KARTIKEYA PANJA 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1**
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2 4106677 SUDEEP RAUTA 9.8 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 A1 A1 A1 B1 A2 A1 A2 A1**

2 4106678 ADITYA CHOUDHURY 9.8 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A2 A2 A1** A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 B1 A2

3 4106679 AAYUSH SINGH 9.6 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 B1 A2 A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A2 A1 A2 A1**

1 4106680 ANUSHA SINGH KALHOTRA 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 B1 A1**

12 4106681 KARAN KEVIN COLLINS 7.8 B1 QUAL A2 A2 A2 B2 C1 B2 A2 B2 B1 B1 B2 B1** B2 C1 B2**

1 4106682 SATISH KUMAR BAIRIGANJAN 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1

8 4106683 KAMTAMREDDY HARSHINI 8.6 A2 QUAL A1 A2 A1 A2 B1 B1 A1 B1 A2 B1 C1 B1** A2 C2 B1**

1 4106684 SAKSHI SINGH 10 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1

1 4106685 ABHILIPSHA RANI 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1

3 4106686 AASIA BANU 9.6 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1 A2 A2 A2 A2 B2 A2**

3 4106687 KARTIK KHAJURIA 9.6 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 A1 A1 A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2**

2 4106688 HARSIT PANIGRAHI 9.8 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1 A2 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1** A1 B1 A2 A1 A2 A1

14 4106689 P ABHISHEK 7.4 B1 QUAL A2 B1 A2 B1 B1 B1 B1 C1 B2 B2 C2 B2** B2 D C1**

1 4106690 NANDINI CHOUDHARY 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1

1 4106691 SANIAL DAS 10 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1

1 4106692 HARSH KUMAR SINGH 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1

7 4106693 MEESALA SRINIDHI 8.8 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 B1 C1 B1** A1 A2 A1 A2 B1 A2 B1 C1 B1**

1 4106694 VAISHNAVI SHARMA 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1

18 4106695 VANAPALLI VENKATESH 6.6 B2 QUAL A2 C1 B2 A2 C1 B2 B1 D C1 B2 C2 B2** B2 D C1**

13 4106696 NISHANT KASHYAP 7.6 B1 QUAL B1 B2 B1** B1 B2 B1 A2 C1 B2 B1 C1 B1** B1 C1 B2

5 4106697 SARADHA JHA 9.2 A1 QUAL A1 B1 A2 A2 B1 A2 A1 A2 A1** A2 B1 A2 A2 B1 A2**

1 4106698 MEENAL PATHANIA 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1

1 4106699 PRIYANSU SAHOO 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1

10 4106700 J KIRAN 8.2 A2 QUAL A2 B2 B1 B2 B2 B1** A2 B2 B1 B1 A2 A2 B2 C1 B1**

2 4106701 SAHIBA KAUR CHHABRA 9.8 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 B1 A2**

2 4106702 RIHA TERESA 9.8 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A2 A1 A2 A1**

1 4106703 ABHINAV TYAGI 10 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1

5 4106704 DIYA TIKOO 9.2 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A2 A1 A2 A2 A1 A2 A2 A1 B2 A2**

10 4106705 MANISH SINGH 8.2 A2 QUAL A1 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2 A2 C1 B2 B1 B2 B1** A2 C1 B1**

10 4106706 HIMANSHU KUMAR SINGH 8.2 A2 QUAL A2 B1 B1 A1 B1 A2 A1 B1 A2 B1 C1 B1** B1 D B2**

1 4106707 MUSKAN SINGH 10 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1** A2 A1 A1

15 4106708 ADAPA BHARGAVI 7.2 B1 QUAL B1 B2 B1 A2 B2 B1 A2 C2 B2** C1 C2 B2** B2 C2 C1

7 4106709 DIVYANSHU KUMAR 8.8 A2 QUAL A2 B1 A2 A1 A2 A2 A1 B2 A2** A1 A2 A2 A2 C1 B1**

4 4106710 ROHIT CHANDEL 9.4 A1 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1** A1 B1 A2 A1 B1 A2

7 4106712 NISITA YADAV 8.8 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A1 A1 A1 A2 C2 B1** A2 B2 B1 A1 B1 A2**

13 4106713 SAHIL GUPTA 7.6 B1 QUAL B1 B2 B1 A2 B2 B1 A2 C2 B2 B1 C1 B1** B1 C2 B2**

6 4106714 BALAJI SATRUSALYA 9 A2 QUAL A2 B1 A2 A2 B1 A2 A1 B1 A2 A2 B2 A2** A2 C1 A2**

4 4106715 GAURAV KUMAR YADAV 9.4 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1** A1 A1 A1 A2 B2 A2** A2 B1 A2 A1 B1 A2

3 4106716 GARIMA YADAV 9.6 A1 QUAL A2 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1 A1 B1 A1** A1 B1 A2 A1 B1 A2

9 4106717 PRATHAM AJIT POLLAI 8.4 A2 QUAL A1 A2 A2 A1 A2 A2 A1 B2 A2** B1 B2 B1 B1 C2 B2**

11 4106718 ANKIT KUMAR PRASAD 8 B1 QUAL A2 B1 B1 A2 B2 B1 A1 B2 A2** A2 B2 B1 B1 C2 B2**

13 4106719 MUSKAN SINGH 7.6 B1 QUAL A2 B1 B1 A1 A2 A2 A2 C2 B2 B1 C2 B2** B1 C2 B2**

Analysis
47/D3, Gandhi Mandapam Road, Kotturpuram, Chennai - 600085. India. 

www.reportbee.com | support@reportbee.com | +91 44 4201 8991 7/13



NAVY CHILDREN SCH. NAUSENABAGH VISAKHAPATNAM AP
CBSE-SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION 2017 

REPORT BEE CAN GIVE THIS ANALYSIS FOR ALL
STANDARDS
call us at 044 4201 8991

Rank* Roll No. Student Name CGPA Overall Grade Result
PAINTING ENGLISH COMM. COMM. SANSKRIT HINDI COURSE-B SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE-THEORY MATHEMATICS

FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total

6 4106720 SHUBHAM CHANDEL 9 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A1 A2 A2 A1 A2 A2 A2 B2 A2** A2 B2 A2**

10 4106721 FAIZAAN KHAN 8.2 A2 QUAL A1 B1 A2 A2 B1 B1 A2 B1 A2 B1 C1 B1** B1 C2 B2**

6 4106722 PIYUSH KAVTEKAR 9 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A1 A2 A2 A1 A2 A1 A2 B2 A2** A2 C1 B1**

1 4106723 AYUSHI SINGH 10 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 B1 A1** A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1

2 4106724 AKSHITA CHOWDHARY 9.8 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 B1 A1** A2 B2 A2**

2 4106725 JACINTH RAJ 9.8 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1 A2 A2 A1** A2 B2 A2**

8 4106726 SUNIDHI MEHROTRA 8.6 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A1 A2 A2 A1 A2 A2 B1 B2 A2** B1 C2 B2**

2 4106727 LEROY LAWRENCE FERNANDES 9.8 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1** A2 B1 A2

1 4106728 SHRUTHI ANN GEORGE 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 B1 A1** A1 B1 A1**

4 4106729 NIKEETA PUNIA 9.4 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 B2 A2** A2 B1 A2 A2 B1 A2**

1 4106730 KARTIK GIRISH VAKIL 10 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1 A2 B1 A1** A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 B1 A1**

1 4106731 ANIRUDH MISHRA 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1**

1 4106732 PRANAV BALASUNDARAM 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 B1 A1** A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1**

4 4106733 ANISHA KHATTRI 9.4 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2** A2 B1 A2**

9 4106734 ADITYA PAWSEY 8.4 A2 QUAL A1 A2 A1 A1 B1 A2 A2 C2 B2 B1 B2 B1** B1 C1 B1**

1 4106735 AYUSHI KUMARI 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1**

12 4106736 SIMMI CHAUHAN 7.8 B1 QUAL A2 B1 B1 A2 B1 B1 A2 C1 B1** B2 B2 B1** B2 B2 B2

10 4106737 SURAJ SHIVAJI PISUTE 8.2 A2 QUAL A2 B1 A2 A2 B2 B1 A2 C1 B1 B1 C1 B1** B1 C2 B1**

4 4106738 AVNI THAKUR 9.4 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1 A1 B1 A1** A1 B1 A2 A2 B1 A2 A2 B2 A2**

2 4106739 AMAN PATEL 9.8 A1 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1

13 4106740 PRAGATI SINGH 7.6 B1 QUAL A2 B1 B1 A2 C1 B2 A2 C1 B1** B1 B2 B1** B1 C1 B2

1 4106741 VINEET NANGIA 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1

1 4106742 ADARSH GULLIA 10 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1

7 4106743 SHIVAM VENKANGAUDA PATIL 8.8 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2 A1 B2 A2** A2 B2 B1 A1 B2 A2**

3 4106744 MUSKAAN KAUR JOHAL 9.6 A1 QUAL A2 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A2 A1 B2 A2**

12 4106745 ASHWIN TIWARI 7.8 B1 QUAL A2 B1 B1 A2 C1 B1 A2 C1 B1 A2 C1 B1** B1 C2 B2**

2 4106746 MUSKAN 9.8 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1 A2 B2 A2** A1 B1 A1**

1 4106747 ESHA MAGO 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1

1 4106748 SIDDHANT JAGDEV 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1

1 4106749 CHITRANGADA SINGH 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A2 A2 A1**

1 4106750 SMRITI TRIPATHI 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A2 A1** A1 B1 A1**

1 4106751 ROHIT PURI 10 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1

1 4106752 BRIJESH RANA 10 A1 QUAL A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1
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Legend
GRADE A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E1 E2
MARKS 91-100 81-90 71-80 61-70 51-60 41-50 33-40 21-32 00-20

H - HIGHEST L - LOWEST M - MARK G - GRADE
ABT - ABSENT TRNS - TRANSFER ** - UPGRADED GRADE BY ONE LEVEL

STUDENTS CO-SCHOLASTIC MARK LIST

*Performance Index - A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.

Sno. Roll No. Student Name

1 4106558 SHAMBHAVI BAJPAI
2 4106559 PINNASI JEEVAN
3 4106560 GANAPATHIRAJU NEERAJ VARMA
4 4106561 SHAIK BHASHIT IMRAN HAZHAR
5 4106562 T VIJAY DUTTA SAIKRISHNA KAU
6 4106563 KIRAN KUMARI
7 4106564 TANNU KUMARI
8 4106565 SHUBHAM YADAV
9 4106566 GAVARA MANISHA

10 4106567 ANIKET SHUKLA
11 4106569 AKANKSHA YADAV
12 4106570 PREETI
13 4106571 SOMYA KUMARI
14 4106572 Y SREE LALITHANJANI JAGRUITH
15 4106573 ASHA TIWARI
16 4106574 SIMRAN MISHRA
17 4106575 ADVAITA NAIR JAIRATH
18 4106576 V ARAVIND KARTHIK
19 4106577 PRIYA
20 4106578 SNEHA PRAJAPATI
21 4106579 AKASH NAIR
22 4106580 SYEDA MAHIRA HUSSAIN
23 4106581 ADITYA ANAND
24 4106582 TANISHA CHAHAR
25 4106583 SMRITI VENKATRAMAN
26 4106584 RAMAN DEEP
27 4106585 KARRI KUSHAL REDDY
28 4106586 ADARSH KUMAR
29 4106587 MOHAMMAD ABUL KHAIR
30 4106588 VANAPALLI SUMANTH
31 4106589 SHYAMAL SAHU
32 4106590 TARA DUBEY
33 4106591 ASHUTOSH SINGH SOLANKI
34 4106592 SAHIL CHAUHAN
35 4106593 ASHISH KUMAR
36 4106594 MANJIMA CHATTERJEE
37 4106595 MINAKSHI NEGI
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Sno. Roll No. Student Name

38 4106596 ANUSHA JHA
39 4106597 PALAK SINGH
40 4106598 RISHABH YADAV
41 4106599 RONIT KUMAR SINGH
42 4106600 PANNIR RUKMINI APARNA
43 4106601 VAIBHAV KUMAR
44 4106602 GARIMA TRIPATHI
45 4106603 RIANNA SIMON
46 4106604 SWATI SINGH
47 4106605 MOHAMMAD HASIM ANSARI
48 4106606 CHILLA PRAGNA DEEPIKA REDDY
49 4106607 CHINTA NISHANT
50 4106608 PALADUGU JANIKA
51 4106609 ABHINAV SHARMA
52 4106610 ARUNIMA DEB
53 4106611 KARTIK CHAUHAN
54 4106612 NANDINI SOORA
55 4106613 YESHU SINGH
56 4106614 AYUSH TIWARI
57 4106615 ISHAAN SINGH
58 4106616 RAUNAK RAJ
59 4106617 SHITANSHU YADAV
60 4106618 ASHUTOSH PRATAP SINGH
61 4106619 SANJANA KUMARI
62 4106620 BABLU SINHA
63 4106621 TARANG SHANKAR NAGAR
64 4106622 NIKITA KANKARWAL
65 4106623 YOGESH SAINI
66 4106624 GARV AHLAWAT
67 4106625 ABHIJIT NAIR
68 4106626 JAIWANT SINGH RAGHAV
69 4106627 AMAN SINGH
70 4106628 DEV KARTIK
71 4106629 SHREYAS CHAUDHRY
72 4106630 NISHANT RAI
73 4106631 SINGAVARAPU VASANTHI
74 4106632 NIDHI YADAV
75 4106633 NIKHIL KUMAR LOHCHAB
76 4106634 ASHIK KUSHWAHA
77 4106635 KUMARI SANJANA YADAV
78 4106636 GAURAV SOORA
79 4106637 RAHUL KUMAR SHAW
80 4106638 YUVRAJ YADAV
81 4106639 SHIVANG SINGH YADAV
82 4106640 ANKITA
83 4106641 MUKUND KUMAR
84 4106642 SIMARJIT SINGH
85 4106643 AYUSH PAUL
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Sno. Roll No. Student Name

86 4106644 TUSHAR DEWAL
87 4106645 ROHAN JHA
88 4106646 SHUBHAM SHARMA
89 4106647 ROSHNI JOSHY
90 4106648 GUNJAN SHARMA
91 4106649 AASHISH KUMAR
92 4106650 GATTA SIDDHARTHA KAUSHIK
93 4106651 SHAIK SARFARAJ AHAMED
94 4106652 TANU
95 4106653 DHEERAJ GOSWAMI
96 4106654 SHANTONU KUNDU
97 4106655 RAHUL KUMAR
98 4106656 SUKHMANDEEP SINGH PARIHAR
99 4106657 DUDDU SREE HARSHA

100 4106658 NEERAJ SINGH POONIA
101 4106659 TUSHAR VERMA
102 4106660 AMAN KUMAR
103 4106661 SHAMA PARVEEN
104 4106662 KRITI GOEL
105 4106663 ADITI KUMARI
106 4106664 AMAN RAWAL
107 4106665 ANEETA KURIAN
108 4106666 DEEKSHA YADAV
109 4106667 SRISHTI LAHIRI
110 4106668 ABHISHEK TIWARI
111 4106669 PARTH SAPRE
112 4106670 AIMAN SHARMA
113 4106671 SIMRAN KAUR
114 4106672 PALAK DIMRI
115 4106673 KAPIL KUMAR
116 4106674 KAJAL SAIN
117 4106675 SWATHI BHASKARAN
118 4106676 KARTIKEYA PANJA
119 4106677 SUDEEP RAUTA
120 4106678 ADITYA CHOUDHURY
121 4106679 AAYUSH SINGH
122 4106680 ANUSHA SINGH KALHOTRA
123 4106681 KARAN KEVIN COLLINS
124 4106682 SATISH KUMAR BAIRIGANJAN
125 4106683 KAMTAMREDDY HARSHINI
126 4106684 SAKSHI SINGH
127 4106685 ABHILIPSHA RANI
128 4106686 AASIA BANU
129 4106687 KARTIK KHAJURIA
130 4106688 HARSIT PANIGRAHI
131 4106689 P ABHISHEK
132 4106690 NANDINI CHOUDHARY
133 4106691 SANIAL DAS
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Sno. Roll No. Student Name

134 4106692 HARSH KUMAR SINGH
135 4106693 MEESALA SRINIDHI
136 4106694 VAISHNAVI SHARMA
137 4106695 VANAPALLI VENKATESH
138 4106696 NISHANT KASHYAP
139 4106697 SARADHA JHA
140 4106698 MEENAL PATHANIA
141 4106699 PRIYANSU SAHOO
142 4106700 J KIRAN
143 4106701 SAHIBA KAUR CHHABRA
144 4106702 RIHA TERESA
145 4106703 ABHINAV TYAGI
146 4106704 DIYA TIKOO
147 4106705 MANISH SINGH
148 4106706 HIMANSHU KUMAR SINGH
149 4106707 MUSKAN SINGH
150 4106708 ADAPA BHARGAVI
151 4106709 DIVYANSHU KUMAR
152 4106710 ROHIT CHANDEL
153 4106712 NISITA YADAV
154 4106713 SAHIL GUPTA
155 4106714 BALAJI SATRUSALYA
156 4106715 GAURAV KUMAR YADAV
157 4106716 GARIMA YADAV
158 4106717 PRATHAM AJIT POLLAI
159 4106718 ANKIT KUMAR PRASAD
160 4106719 MUSKAN SINGH
161 4106720 SHUBHAM CHANDEL
162 4106721 FAIZAAN KHAN
163 4106722 PIYUSH KAVTEKAR
164 4106723 AYUSHI SINGH
165 4106724 AKSHITA CHOWDHARY
166 4106725 JACINTH RAJ
167 4106726 SUNIDHI MEHROTRA
168 4106727 LEROY LAWRENCE FERNANDES
169 4106728 SHRUTHI ANN GEORGE
170 4106729 NIKEETA PUNIA
171 4106730 KARTIK GIRISH VAKIL
172 4106731 ANIRUDH MISHRA
173 4106732 PRANAV BALASUNDARAM
174 4106733 ANISHA KHATTRI
175 4106734 ADITYA PAWSEY
176 4106735 AYUSHI KUMARI
177 4106736 SIMMI CHAUHAN
178 4106737 SURAJ SHIVAJI PISUTE
179 4106738 AVNI THAKUR
180 4106739 AMAN PATEL
181 4106740 PRAGATI SINGH
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Sno. Roll No. Student Name

182 4106741 VINEET NANGIA
183 4106742 ADARSH GULLIA
184 4106743 SHIVAM VENKANGAUDA PATIL
185 4106744 MUSKAAN KAUR JOHAL
186 4106745 ASHWIN TIWARI
187 4106746 MUSKAN
188 4106747 ESHA MAGO
189 4106748 SIDDHANT JAGDEV
190 4106749 CHITRANGADA SINGH
191 4106750 SMRITI TRIPATHI
192 4106751 ROHIT PURI
193 4106752 BRIJESH RANA
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